Week 5
1.

DANNY’S BAR GOLF LEAGUE
June 12th 2017 Front9

$60.00 DUES ARE DUE lItalic means not paid
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John Donohue
Mike Cassell

Mike Bliven
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Dave Allen

Steve Federico
Wayne Palumbo

Grant Roy
John Beauchamp

Louie Serra
Dane Serra

Art Choquette
Mike Laudone

Ray Allen
Dino Urso Jr.
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10-12 11-16
Jim Burbine 3
Jim Celico 9
Shawn Mansfield 6
Tom Deary 11
Garry Mansfield 6
Mike Serra 13
Vinny Urso 8
Luke Arnold 8
Jim Crowley 12
John Chaple 12
Andy McMahon 5
Tim Donohue 12
Pete Chiaradio 7
Paul Chiaradio 11
Jeff Butler 3
Ed Haik 7

Jack Donohue
Bob Delicato
Jim Chiaradio
Sean Donohue
Dino Urso Sr
Joe Luzzi
Gene Bell
Austin Cilley

Team 10
Team 15
Team 7
Team 12
Team 2
Team 4
Team 9
Team 5
Team 8
Team 14
Team 13
Team 3
Team 1
Team 6
Team 11
Team 16

Bold is Lower handicap

DANNY’S GOLF LEAGUE- SPARE LIST
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860-599-2174
401-284-6494
401-741-4098
860-961-4797
401-824-9832

860-961-4010

Ed Haik Sr.
Drew Serra
Chrit Mayo
Simon Brown
Gunas Vinkels
Bob Gebler
Joe Donohue
Wally Parzych

Standings After Week 4

Shawn & Tommy 18.5
Pete & Paul 16.0
Wally & Mike 15.5
Luke & Vinny 14.0
Bliven & Fly 13.5
Wayne & Fed 11.5
The Jim’s 10.5
John & Grant 10.0
Ray & Dino 10.0
Andy & Timmy 10.0
John & James 9.5
Jody & Dave 9.0
JD & Mike 3.0
Louie & Dane 3.0
Garry & The Worm 3.0
Jeff & Ed 3.0

9
14
9
13
9
6
14
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401-626-2788
401-212-7512
401-474-9926
401-932-5030
401-596-9069
860-912-4111
860-961-1178



